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Division:

Prod Month:
Year:

Warranty Start:

BASE
342
541
619
635
640
693
810
870
AT
CXB
G1
V9
XSC
XSX

https://admin.porschedealer.com/reports/build_sheets/details.php?vin=WP0CD29919S773690

PCNA

01/2009

2009

September 24, 2009

911 Turbo Cabriolet

Heated Front Seats

Seat Ventilation

Bluetooth Phone Interface
Parking Assist System

Sport Chrono Package Turbo
6-Disc CD/DVD Changer
Floor Mats in Interior Color
Universal Audio Interface
Black Full Leather

Door Entry Grds Stl Steel lllu
Guards Red

Cabriolet roof in Black
Porsche Crest in Headrest
Seat Belts - Guards Red
Total Options

Total Charges

Total Order

VIN:
Commission #:
Model:

WP0CD29919S773690
685385
911 Turbo Cabriolet

12/10/14, 8:50 PM

Lg] Print

140,700.00

500.00
800.00
695.00
530.00
1,920.00
650.00
140.00
440.00
0.00
775.00
0.00
0.00
285.00
540.00
7,275.00
950.00
148,925.00
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